D
P-072P-071
5. Overall and mounting dimensions (mm)
NC1-2504Z DP
NC1-2504ZN  DP
68
83
93

      surface and vertical plane cannot exceed ±5°.
1.7 IP00
2. Type designation
N  C  K 3 - □ / □□ □
Number of N/C auxiliary contacts
Number of N/O auxiliary contacts
Number of main contacts, blank: 3P
Full Load Amps (AC-8a)
Design sequence No.
For HVACR application
Contactor
Company code